S
p
rin
g M
o
u
n
ts
Model Loads
(KGS) Spring ColorSpring Deflection
25mm 40mm 50mm 75mm
- - YS-20CN50(S) - - 20 Sky Blue
- YS-30CN40(S) YS-30CN50(S) - - 30 Dark Green
- - YS-45CN50(S) - - 45 White
YS-50CN YS-50CN40(S) - - - 50 Yellow
- - YS-60CN50(S) - - 60 Blue
YS-75CN - - - - 75 Gray
- - YS-80CN50(S) - - 80 Bean Red
YS-100CN YS-100CN40(S) YS-100CN50(S) YS-100CN50 - 100 Metallic Blue
YS-150CN YS-150CN40(S) YS-150CN50(S) YS-150CN50 - 150 Sky Blue
YS-200CN YS-200CN40(S) YS-200CN50(S) YS-200CN50 YS-200CN75 200 Red
YS-250CN YS-250CN40(S) YS-250CN50(S) YS-250CN50 YS-250CN75 250 Pink
YS-300CN YS-300CN40(S) YS-300CN50(S) YS-300CN50 YS-300CN75 300 Dark Green
YS-350CN YS-350CN40(S) YS-350CN50(S) YS-350CN50 YS-350CN75 350 Brown
YS-400CN YS-400CN40(S) YS-400CN50(S) YS-400CN50 YS-400CN75 400 Metallic Blue
YS-450CN YS-450CN40(S) - - YS-450CN75 450 White
YS-500CN YS-500CN40(S) - YS-500CN50 YS-500CN75 500 Black
YS-550CN - - - YS-550CN75 550 Purple
YS-600CN YS-600CN40(S) YS-600CN50(S) YS-600CN50 YS-600CN75 600 Blue/Dark Green
YS-700CN YS-700CN40(S) YS-700CN50(S) YS-700CN50 YS-700CN75 700 Bean Red/Blue+Green
YS-800CN YS-800CN40(S) YS-800CN50(S) YS-800CN50 YS-800CN75 800 Green/ Metallic  Blue
YS-1000CN YS-1000CN40(S) - YS-1000CN50 YS-1000CN75 1000 Gray/ Black+Black
YS-1200CN YS-1200NCN40(S) - YS-1200CN50 YS-1200CN75 1200 Yellow/Black+Bean Red
YS-1500CN - - YS-1500CN50 YS-1500CN75 1500 Sky Blue
- - - YS-1850CN50 YS-1750CN75 1750 Sky Blue+Pink
- - - - YS-1950CN75 1950 Sky Blue+White
Dimensions
Specifications
C-11
◎ Model YS-CN Spring Deflection levels are 25、40、50、75、100mm。
◎ YS Spring must pass ASTM-B117 salt sprat testing and also undergo rigid compression testing over million
times and Rubber part is made by butyl rubber??。
◎ The overall diameter of the spring does not less than 0.8 times the operating height of the spring。
◎ Stainless steels spring materias are available。
Features
YS-CN彈簧式避振器
YS-CN SPRING MOUNT
1/2"Fixed Bolt
H
W
7/8"Horizontal adjustment bolt
Metal cover
Spring
Rubber Base
規格
尺 寸(mm)
彈簧
外徑
荷重(KG)
彈簧
靜撓度
mm
自由高
H W
YS-CN 120 75 68 50~700 25
*YS-CN 133 75 68 800~1000 25
*YS-CN 140 75 68 1200~1500 25
YS-CN 129 75 68 800~1200 25
YS-CN40(S) 135 75 68 30~1200 40
YS-CN50(S) 140 75 68 20~400 50
YS-CN50(S) 155 75 68 600~800 50
YS-CN50 175 105 92.5 80~2500 50
YS-CN75 232 135 120 200~2250 75
YS-CN100 268 135 120 250~2500 100
YS-CN(SUS) 132 75 68 100~600 25
YS-CN(SUS) 140 75 68 700~1200 25 Remarks: The butyl rubber base features a drainage groove at the bottom.
Sia
螢光標示